Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harriet Alder - (1385309) - Reading SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

1:00.63

2:03.02

4:25.94

1:07.62
2:38.32
1:18.24
1:01.80
2:21.15
4:49.69

2:15.04

to LC

1:01.00

2:03.70

4:27.30

1:08.10
2:39.10
1:18.50
1:02.10
2:21.70
4:51.10

2:15.00

SC WA
Pts

54
68

71

73
61
30
68
58
74

73

Date

10/06/18
17/02/19

24/11118

28/10/18
17/02/19
07/07/19
01/12/18
25/11/18
17/02/19
07/07/19

Meet

Reading June End of Season Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019
Reading Club Championships 2018

Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018
Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019
Tilehurst Sprint Meet 7th July 2019
Reading December 2018 Open Meet
Reading Club Championships 2018
Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019

Tilehurst Sprint Meet 7th July 2019

Venue

Magnet LC
Waterlooville

Hart Leisure
Centre

Hart
Waterlooville
Reading

Hart LC
Crossfields Pool
Waterlooville

Reading

License

SE180979
SE190109

SE182397

SE181205
SE190109
SE191643
SE180978
SE182398
SE190109
SE191643
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Level
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