Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harriet Alder - (1385309) - Reading SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	1:00.63	1:01.00	54	10/06/18	Reading June End of Season Open Meet	Magnet LC	SE180979	3
100 Freestyle	2:03.02	2:03.70	68	17/02/19	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019	Waterlooville	SE190109	3
200 Freestyle	4:25.94	4:27.30	71	24/11/18	Reading Club Championships 2018	Hart Leisure Centre	SE182397	4
50 Breaststroke	1:07.62	1:08.10	73	28/10/18	Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018	Hart	SE181205	3
100 Breaststroke	2:38.32	2:39.10	61	17/02/19	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019	Waterlooville	SE190109	3
50 Butterfly	1:18.24	1:18.50	30	07/07/19	Tilehurst Sprint Meet 7th July 2019	Reading	SE191643	4
50 Backstroke	1:01.80	1:02.10	68	01/12/18	Reading December 2018 Open Meet	Hart LC	SE180978	3
100 Backstroke	2:21.15	2:21.70	58	25/11/18	Reading Club Championships 2018	Crossfields Pool	SE182398	4
200 Individual Medley	4:49.69	4:51.10	74	17/02/19	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019	Waterlooville	SE190109	3
100 Individual Medley	2:15.04	2:15.00	73	07/07/19	Tilehurst Sprint Meet 7th July 2019	Reading	SE191643	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS